Stromberg-Carlson Telephones.
To find:
SLENDERET® telephones
look on page:
5
the 500+ 7
MINIWALL® telephones. . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. .. 9
2500 TONE-DIAL® telephones 11

Beige, ivory, white, yellow, green, blue, turquoise,
pink, red, gray, or black (page 13).
ORDERING EXAMPLE
When ordering, specify (1) handset, (2) base, (3) color; e.g., S-C 2220B Blue.
S-C AD1 Blue.
Plus, these convenient accessories
Optional handset cords
Usable length: 9 feet
Usable length: 13 feet
Optional line cords
Length: 9 feet
Length: 13 feet
Length: 25 feet
Dial-light transformer
S-C H5AA-9
S-C H5AA-13
S-C D5AL-9
S-C D5AL-13
S-C D5AL-25
897537-000
Adapter to mount wall base to a standard ac outlet box S-C 155A
Backboard-universal wall mounting
Polarity guard for TONE-DIAL telephones
SE-182B
206291-311
tFor frequency selective ringing use S-C 1686 externally mounted, see page 21.
5
/'
J)
The 500+
The 500 + are outstanding examples
of the synergistic effect of highest
quality components. We build every
thing with added care to ensure that
you get the best possible telephone.
Year in and year out, the dial will work
quietly, reliably. Epoxy coated
capacitors plus double moisture
protection are an exclusive with the
500 + network. And the handsets offer
exceptional transmission and reception
capabilities. Every handset is light-
weight, even in the black model.
Another exclusive feature is the 500 +
ringer designed for 000 identification.
The extra quality in each part
adds up to give you longer service
and lower operating expenses.
r( 1. TYPE OF TELEPHONE
Single line.
Single line, for superimposed ringing. t
Single line, lift-to-talk.
Single line, message waiting.
Single line, manual exclusion.
Single line, push-to-signal.
Two-line, push-to-signal.
Two-line with hold, push-to-signal.
Desk
S-C 5000
S-G 5010
S-C 500F
S-C 500Y
S-C 5028
S-C 5088
S-C 5108
S-C 5758
Wall
S-C 5548
S-C 5568
S-C 554F
S-C 554Y
S-C 5528
S-C 5518

The 500 + is available in a complete range of colors: ivory, beige, gray, turquoise,
blue, pink, yellow, green, red, black, or white (page 13).
ORDERING EXAMPLE
(I When ordering, specify (1) the telephone, (2) ringer and (3) color; e.g., S-C 500F WK Red.
I i
CONVERSION AND REFURBISHING KITS
(specify color)
Convert to 2500 style: housing, TONE-DIAL assembly, and square cover plate.
Converts and refurbishes: same as COK-2500TD plus handset and cords.
Convert to 500 style TONE-DIAL telephone: TONE-DIAL assembly, and round adapter plate.
Convert and refurbish to 500 style TONE-DIAL telephone: same as COK-500TD plus hous
ing, handset, and cords.
Refurbish 500 style TONE-DIAL telephones: housing, handset, dial adapter plate (round),
number card cover, and cords.
Refurbish all standard 500 rotary-dial telephones: housing, handset, number plate, and
cords.
Refurbish K-500 and K-554 rotary-dial telephones: housing, handset, dial number plate,
plastic' fingerwheel, station number card, number plate gasket, finger stop, clamp plate,
transmitter cup, and cords.
tlncludes ringer
Desk
COK-2500TD
CRK-2500TD
COK-500TD
CRK-500TD
ROK-500TD
ROK-500D2
ROK-500D1
Wall
COK-500TD
CRK-554TD
ROK-554TD
ROK-554D2
ROK-554D1
7
AREA
CODE 116 482-2200
I,
2500 TONE-DIAL Telephones
s..
in
Your customers get faster, more
reliable dialing and you get the
excellence of Stromberg-Carlson
components. Inside those distinctively
styled housings, each part works to
reduce your service problems; they're
carefully designed to provide accurate
and stable operation for a long time
over a wide environmental range. And
remember, when your subscribers start
pushing buttons, your revenues and
profits increase.
Single line. S-C 25000
Single line, for superimposed ringing. t S-C 25010
Single line, lift-to-talk. S-C 2500F
Single line, message waiting. S-C 2500Y
Single line, manual exclusion. S-C 25028
Single line, push-to-signal. S-C 25088-
Two-line, push-to-signal. S-C 2510F
Two-line with hold, push-to-signal. S-C 2575
It'S
suI-
1. TYPE OF TELEPHONES Desk MINIWALL Models
S-C 25548
S-C 25568
S-C 2554F
S-C 2554Y
S-C 25528
S-C 25518
S-C 25538
S-C 25508
2. RINGERS STRAIGHT-LINE